Leighton Tough 10 2010
Sunday 19 September 2010. 9:00 am

Results for All Competitors in finish order.
Pace
Race
Race

Place
Time
Name
Team
Race Age Category
min/mile



1
0:58:20
GREGORY, Paul
Vale of Aylesbury AC
M50
05:49.9
107
1

2
0:58:53
COOMBES, Simon
Leighton Buzzard AC
Senior Men
05:53.2
123
2

3
1:01:56
HARRISON, Steve
Leighton Fun Runners
Senior Men
06:11.5
62
3

4
1:02:43
MURPHY, Lee
Dunstable Road Runners
Senior Men
06:16.2
99
4

5
1:02:59
LAWLER, John
Dunstable Road Runners
Senior Men
06:17.8
100
5

6
1:03:49
MITCHELL, Adam
Senior Men
06:22.8
113
6

7
1:06:48
HERMANS, Carl
Silson AC
M40
06:40.7
93
7
8
1:07:13
PALMER, Rob
Bearbrook Joggers
Senior Men
06:43.2
74
8

9
1:07:35
BLABER, Gary
Marshall Milton Keynes
Senior Men
06:45.4
5
9

10
1:07:56
STRATFORD, Gary
Leighton Buzzard AC
M40
06:47.5
92
10

11
1:08:08
HOLLOWELL, Graham
Wootton Road Runners
M40
06:48.7
68
11

12
1:09:11
ALLEN, Simon
Bearbrook Joggers
M40
06:55.0
84
12

13
1:09:18
HOUGHTON, Andrew
M50
06:55.7
87
13

14
1:09:20
BRESLIN, Peter
Stopsley Striders
M40
06:55.9
95
14

15
1:09:32
PERCY, Dolrick
Marshall Milton Keynes
M40
06:57.1
90
15

16
1:09:37
JONES, Neil
Marshall Milton Keynes
Senior Men
06:57.6
88
16

17
1:09:48
BELL, James
M40
06:58.7
29
17

18
1:10:23
ROSE, Warren
Leighton Buzzard AC
Senior Men
07:02.2
11
18

19
1:10:59
DANIELS, Clive
Leighton Fun Runners
Senior Men
07:05.8
23
19

20
1:11:16
ELLERTON, Steve
Leighton Fun Runners
M40
07:07.5
126
20

21
1:11:23
QUINN, Tam
Leighton Fun Runners
M40
07:08.2
46
21

22
1:11:32
SOLOMONS, Richard
Highgate Harriers
M60
07:09.1
86
22

23
1:11:51
HULLY, Andrew
Leighton Fun Runners
M40
07:11.0
57
23

24
1:12:28
BEARE, Martin
Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers
M40
07:14.7
45
24

25
1:12:34
MARTIN, Dermot
Bearbrook Joggers
Senior Men
07:15.3
35
25

26
1:12:37
DAWSON, Liam
Bearbrook Joggers
Senior Men
07:15.6
89
26

27
1:13:21
HORNE, Graham
Bedford Harriers
M40
07:20.0
48
27

28
1:13:27
CHANNER, Debbie
Bearbrook Joggers
F35
07:20.6
103
28

29
1:13:48
NEWINE, Stephen
Gade Valley Harriers
Senior Men
07:22.7
116
29

30
1:13:57
SELDON, Roger
Leighton Buzzard AC
M50
07:23.6
106
30

31
1:14:43
MAYER, Lucy
Bearbrook Joggers
F35
07:28.2
108
31

32
1:14:51
COKER, David
Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers
M40
07:29.0
47
32

33
1:15:02
ARNOLD, Martin
Dacorum & Tring AC
M40
07:30.1
18
33

34
1:15:05
ROBERTS, Alan
Vale of Aylesbury AC
M40
07:30.4
61
34

35
1:15:22
PHILLIPS, Paul
M40
07:32.1
44
35

36
1:15:30
BUCZYNSKI, Jody
Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers
Senior Men
07:32.9
97
36

37
1:16:13
DUNN, Matthew
Marshall Milton Keynes
Senior Men
07:37.2
119
37

38
1:16:13
WHEATLEY, Scott
Senior Men
07:37.2
124
38

39
1:16:27
EDMOND, Keith
Senior Men
07:38.6
82
39

40
1:16:30
SMITH, Andrew
M40
07:38.9
96
40

41
1:16:58
WALSHE, John
East Cork
M50
07:41.7
59
41

42
1:17:35
SMITH, Peter
St Albans Striders
M50
07:45.4
16
42

43
1:17:51
CLARK, Michael
Leighton Fun Runners
M50
07:47.0
63
43

44
1:17:55
STANLEY, James
Senior Men
07:47.4
9
44

45
1:18:10
EDGHILL, Sharon
Marshall Milton Keynes
F45
07:48.9
36
45

46
1:18:16
BROPHY, John
Dunstable Road Runners
M50
07:49.5
7
46

47
1:19:11
REDDEN, Andrew
Senior Men
07:55.0
125
47

48
1:19:21
MEUMANN, Gwyneth
Mornington Chasers
F35
07:56.0
118
48

49
1:19:21
MEUMANN, Mark
Mornington Chasers
M40
07:56.0
117
49

50
1:19:42
ARCHER, Karrie
Leighton Fun Runners
F45
07:58.1
121
50

51
1:19:42
ALLSOPP, Verity
Leighton Fun Runners
Senior Women
07:58.1
109
51

52
1:19:47
HARDWICK, David
Stopsley Striders
M40
07:58.6
77
52

53
1:20:05
JENKINS, Carla
Bedford Harriers
F35
08:00.4
80
53

54
1:20:46
DISTON, John
Senior Men
08:04.5
110
54

55
1:21:12
BROOKS, Martin
Senior Men
08:07.1
98
55

56
1:21:33
MITCHELL, Matthew
Leighton Fun Runners
Senior Men
08:09.2
104
56

57
1:21:46
READ, Stewart
Stopsley Striders
Senior Men
08:10.5
94
57


58
1:21:54
HERBERT, Penelope
Bearbrook Joggers
F35
08:11.3
24
58

59
1:22:21
WRIGHT, Brian
Senior Men
08:14.0
102
59

60
1:22:23
WEBB, Daniel
Leighton Buzzard AC
Senior Men
08:14.2
3
60

61
1:22:59
WINTER, Isabelle
Chiltern Harriers
F35
08:17.8
78
61

62
1:24:15
WILLIAMSON, Steve
Bedford Harriers
M50
08:25.4
111
62

63
1:24:36
SNOWDON, Brian
Leighton Fun Runners
M40
08:27.5
75
63

64
1:24:41
WINDROSS, Julian
M50
08:28.0
67
64

65
1:24:55
FLACK, Louise
Leighton Buzzard AC
Senior Women
08:29.4
28
65

66
1:24:55
HUTTON, Will
Chiltern Harriers
M50
08:29.4
34
66

67
1:25:12
KERR, Angela
Leighton Fun Runners
F55
08:31.1
21
67

68
1:25:12
CONNEW, Niall
Leighton Fun Runners
M40
08:31.1
70
68

69
1:25:33
REID, Jacqui
Metropolitan Police
F35
08:33.2
85
69

70
1:25:41
GAZZANI, Lena
Bearbrook Joggers
F55
08:34.0
50
70
Results for All Competitors in finish order.
Pace
Race
Race

Place
Time
Name
Team
Race Age Category
min/mile



71
1:27:18
LYMAN, Andrew
Senior Men
08:43.7
54
71

72
1:28:02
TARANEH, Gerami
F45
08:48.1
13
72

73
1:28:19
MULRY, Ian
Leighton Fun Runners
Senior Men
08:49.8
105
73

74
1:28:20
POULAIN, Nicky
St Albans Striders
F45
08:49.9
42
74

75
1:28:41
GRIMES, Matthew
M40
08:52.0
76
75

76
1:29:21
READING, Paul
M50
08:56.0
81
76

77
1:29:28
AYERS, Lisa
Bedford Harriers
F35
08:56.7
25
77

78
1:29:33
BILLINGHURST, Christopher
Gade Valley Harriers
Senior Men
08:57.2
53
78

79
1:29:36
CALLAGHAN, Rob
Leighton Fun Runners
M50
08:57.5
27
79

80
1:29:43
PROTHEROE, Zoe
F35
08:58.2
33
80

81
1:30:05
HUNT, Brian
Gade Valley Harriers
M50
09:00.4
91
81

82
1:30:11
CHEW, Margaret
Stopsley Striders
F55
09:01.0
52
82

83
1:31:12
DARBY, Erica
Dunstable Road Runners
F45
09:07.1
8
83

84
1:31:30
PROCTOR, David
Senior Men
09:08.9
55
84

85
1:31:34
PROCTOR, Peter
M60
09:09.3
56
85

86
1:31:42
CROSSLAND, Matthew
Stopsley Striders
Senior Men
09:10.1
39
86

87
1:31:56
HACKLAND, Graeme
Hook Norton Harriers
M40
09:11.5
19
87

88
1:32:32
ANWYL, Martyn
M40
09:15.1
14
88

89
1:32:34
PRIME, Mary
Leighton Fun Runners
Senior Women
09:15.3
101
89

90
1:33:13
HAYNES, Mark
Senior Men
09:19.2
128
90

91
1:33:19
ROBERTS, Jeremy
Senior Men
09:19.8
69
91

92
1:33:56
NETTLETON, Sharon
F35
09:23.4
79
92

93
1:35:00
BERRY, Alison
Leighton Fun Runners
F35
09:29.8
60
93

94
1:35:25
OLATUNDE, Rita
Marshall Milton Keynes
F45
09:32.3
12
94

95
1:35:31
COOK, Robert
Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers
M50
09:32.9
71
95

96
1:36:11
GLICKMAN, Arnold
Purple Patch Runners
M60
09:36.9
20
96

97
1:36:45
SINGH, Sukjit
Burnham Joggers
M40
09:40.3
6
97

98
1:36:50
PHILLIPS, Debbie
F45
09:40.8
43
98

99
1:39:50
REMY, Kevin
MK Lakeside Runners
M50
09:58.8
114
99

100
1:40:37
SLANEY, Toby
M40
10:03.5
112
100

101
1:41:29
SPARROW, Emily
Alchester Running Club
Senior Women
10:08.7
122
101

102
1:41:38
CHAMBERS, Steve
Chiltern Harriers
Senior Men
10:09.6
66
102

103
1:42:07
MEAD, Anna
Leighton Fun Runners
F35
10:12.5
1
103

104
1:42:07
HULLY, Anne
Leighton Fun Runners
F45
10:12.5
58
104

105
1:42:07
FOULIS, Susannah
Leighton Fun Runners
Senior Women
10:12.5
73
105

106
1:43:23
FEANDER, Chris
Senior Men
10:20.1
26
106

107
1:44:21
BRADLEY, Mark
Stopsley Striders
M50
10:25.9
37
107

108
1:45:54
RAFTERY, Jacqueline
F35
10:35.2
83
108

109
1:47:26
WOODWARD, Wayne
M40
10:44.4
32
109

110
1:49:38
POWELL, Andrew
Leighton Fun Runners
M40
10:57.6
127
110

111
1:49:49
SAVIC, Donna
Leighton Fun Runners
F35
10:58.7
115
111

112
1:49:49
KIRWAN, Karen
Leighton Fun Runners
F45
10:58.7
30
112

113
1:52:09
TELFER, Steph
Senior Women
11:12.7
120
113

114
1:53:44
JONES, Joanne
F35
11:22.2
65
114

115
2:04:45
COOK, Jane
Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers
F55
12:28.3
72
115
There were 115 finishers in the All Competitors category.
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